Varistors
R
aychem
553
A
max.
Kinked Lead
(Standard)

A
max.
Straight Lead
(-S)
C
max.
F
D1
B1
E
øl
This product is RoHS compliant.
mouser.com/raychem
RAYCHEM Metal Oxide Varistors
5mm Standard
650-ROV05-180M-S	 ROV05-180M	 18	 ±20%	 11	 14	 40.1	 100	 50	 0.01	 0.6	 1121
650-ROV05-220L-S	 ROV05-220L	 22	 ±15%	 14	 18	 48.1	 100	 50	 0.01	 0.7	 1233
650-ROV05-330K-S	 ROV05-330K	 33	 ±10%	 20	 26	 73.1	 100	 50	 0.01	 1.1	 834
650-ROV05-390K	 ROV05-390K	 39	 ±10%	 25	 31	 86.1	 100	 50	 0.01	 1.2	 877
650-ROV05-820K-S	 ROV05-820K	 82	 ±10%	 50	 65	 145	 400	 200	 0.1	 2.8	 269
650-ROV05-201K-S-2	 ROV05-201K	 200	 ±10%	 130	 170	 355	 400	 200	 0.1	 7.1	 85
650-ROV05-221K-S-2	 ROV05-221K	 220	 ±10%	 140	 180	 380	 400	 200	 0.1	 7.8	 80
650-ROV05-241K-S-2	 ROV05-241K	 240	 ±10%	 150	 200	 415	 400	 200	 0.1	 8.4	 74
650-ROV05-271K-S-2	 ROV05-271K	 270	 ±10%	 175	 225	 475	 400	 200	 0.1	 9.9	 69
650-ROV05-301K-S-2	 ROV05-301K	 300	 ±10%	 195	 250	 525	 400	 200	 0.1	 10.5	 65
650-ROV05-331K-S-2	 ROV05-331K	 330	 ±10%	 210	 275	 575	 400	 200	 0.1	 11.5	 60
650-ROV05-361K-S-2	 ROV05-361K	 360	 ±10%	 230	 300	 620	 400	 200	 0.1	 13	 69
650-ROV05-391K-S-2	 ROV05-391K	 390	 ±10%	 250	 320	 675	 400	 200	 0.1	 15	 56
650-ROV05-431K-S-2	 ROV05-431K	 430	 ±10%	 275	 350	 745	 400	 200	 0.1	 16.5	 47
650-ROV05-471K-2	 ROV05-471K	 470	 ±10%	 300	 385	 810	 400	 200	 0.1	 17.5	 50
650-ROV05-511K-S-2	 ROV05-511K	 510	 ±10%	 320	 418	 880	 400	 200	 0.1	 18.5	 50
650-ROV05-561K-S-2	 ROV05-561K	 560	 ±10%	 350	 460	 940	 400	 200	 0.1	 19.5	 50
7mm Standard
650-ROV07-180M	 ROV07-180M	 18	 ±20%	 11	 14	 36.1	 250	 125	 0.02	 1.2	 2918
650-ROV07-220L-S	 ROV07-220L	 22	 ±15%	 14	 18	 43.1	 250	 125	 0.02	 1.4	 1933
650-ROV07-270K-S	 ROV07-270K	 27	 ±10%	 17	 22	 53.1	 250	 125	 0.02	 1.7	 2344
650-ROV07-330K-S	 ROV07-330K	 33	 ±10%	 20	 26	 65.1	 250	 125	 0.02	 2.2	 1840
650-ROV07-390K-S	 ROV07-390K	 39	 ±10%	 25	 31	 77.1	 250	 125	 0.02	 2.4	 1817
650-ROV07-470K-S	 ROV07-470K	 47	 ±10%	 30	 38	 93.1	 250	 125	 0.02	 3	 1595
650-ROV07-560K-S	 ROV07-560K	 56	 ±10%	 35	 45	 110.1	 250	 125	 0.02	 3.5	 1333
650-ROV07-101K-S	 ROV07-101K	 100	 ±10%	 60	 85	 165	 1200	 600	 0.25	 7	 535
650-ROV07-201K-S-2	 ROV07-201K	 200	 ±10%	 130	 170	 340	 1200	 600	 0.25	 14.3	 224
650-ROV07-221K-S-2	 ROV07-221K	 220	 ±10%	 140	 180	 360	 1200	 600	 0.25	 15.5	 190
650-ROV07-241K-S-2	 ROV07-241K	 240	 ±10%	 150	 200	 395	 1200	 600	 0.25	 16.8	 185
650-ROV07-271K-S-2	 ROV07-271K	 270	 ±10%	 175	 225	 455	 1200	 600	 0.25	 19.8	 161
650-ROV07-301K-S-2	 ROV07-301K	 300	 ±10%	 195	 250	 505	 1200	 600	 0.25	 21	 135
650-ROV07-331K-S-2	 ROV07-331K	 330	 ±10%	 210	 275	 550	 1200	 600	 0.25	 23	 141
650-ROV07-361K-S-2	 ROV07-361K	 360	 ±10%	 230	 300	 595	 1200	 600	 0.25	 26	 117
650-ROV07-391K-S-2	 ROV07-391K	 390	 ±10%	 250	 320	 650	 1200	 600	 0.25	 30	 110
650-ROV07-431K-S-2	 ROV07-431K	 430	 ±10%	 275	 350	 710	 1200	 600	 0.25	 33	 111
650-ROV07-471K-S-2	 ROV07-471K	 470	 ±10%	 300	 385	 775	 1200	 600	 0.25	 35	 102
650-ROV07-511K-S-2	 ROV07-511K	 510	 ±10%	 320	 418	 842	 1200	 600	 0.25	 37	 100
650-ROV07-561K-S-2	 ROV07-561K	 560	 ±10%	 350	 460	 920	 1200	 600	 0.25	 39	 87
10mm Standard
650-ROV10-180M-S	 ROV10-180M	 18	 ±20%	 11	 14	 36.1	 500	 250	 0.05	 2.4	 6500
650-ROV10-220L-S	 ROV10-220L	 22	 ±15%	 14	 18	 43.1	 500	 250	 0.05	 2.7	 5521
650-ROV10-270K-S	 ROV10-270K	 27	 ±10%	 17	 22	 53.1	 500	 250	 0.05	 3.5	 4742
650-ROV10-390K-S	 ROV10-390K	 39	 ±10%	 25	 31	 77.1	 500	 250	 0.05	 4.7	 3658
650-ROV10-470K-S	 ROV10-470K	 47	 ±10%	 30	 38	 93.1	 500	 250	 0.05	 6	 3137
650-ROV10-560K-S	 ROV10-560K	 56	 ±10%	 35	 45	 110.1	 500	 250	 0.05	 7	 2900
650-ROV10-820K-S-2	 ROV10-820K	 82	 ±10%	 50	 65	 135	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 11	 1261
650-ROV10-101K-S	 ROV10-101K	 100	 ±10%	 60	 85	 165	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 14	 1021
650-ROV10-151K-S	 ROV10-151K	 150	 ±10%	 95	 125	 250	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 22	 733
650-ROV10-201K-S-2	 ROV10-201K	 200	 ±10%	 130	 170	 340	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 28.5	 400
650-ROV10-221K-S-2	 ROV10-221K	 220	 ±10%	 140	 180	 360	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 31	 393
650-ROV10-241K-S-2	 ROV10-241K	 240	 ±10%	 150	 200	 395	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 33.5	 325
650-ROV10-271K-S-2	 ROV10-271K	 270	 ±10%	 175	 225	 455	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 39.5	 334
650-ROV10-301K-S-2	 ROV10-301K	 300	 ±10%	 195	 250	 505	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 42	 278
650-ROV10-331K-S-2	 ROV10-331K	 330	 ±10%	 210	 275	 550	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 46	 275
650-ROV10-361K-S-2	 ROV10-361K	 360	 ±10%	 230	 300	 595	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 52	 231
650-ROV10-391K-S-2	 ROV10-391K	 390	 ±10%	 250	 320	 650	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 60	 247
650-ROV10-431K-S-2	 ROV10-431K	 430	 ±10%	 275	 350	 710	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 66	 216
650-ROV10-471K-S-2	 ROV10-471K	 470	 ±10%	 300	 385	 775	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 70	 210
650-ROV10-511K-S-2	 ROV10-511K	 510	 ±10%	 320	 418	 842	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 74	 187
650-ROV10-561K-S-2	 ROV10-561K	 560	 ±10%	 350	 460	 920	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 78	 186
650-ROV10-681K-S-2	 ROV10-681K	 680	 ±10%	 420	 560	 1120	 2500	 1250	 0.4	 86	 156
14mm Standard
650-ROV14-180M	 ROV14-180M	 18	 ±20%	 11	 14	 36.1	 1000	 500	 0.1	 4.7	 14898
650-ROV14-220L-S	 ROV14-220L	 22	 ±15%	 14	 18	 43.1	 1000	 500	 0.1	 5.4	 11957
650-ROV14-201K-S-2	 ROV14-201K	 200	 ±10%	 130	 170	 340	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 57	 845
650-ROV14-221K-S-2	 ROV14-221K	 220	 ±10%	 140	 180	 360	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 62	 713
650-ROV14-241K-S	 ROV14-241K	 240	 ±10%	 150	 200	 395	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 67	 769
650-ROV14-271K-S-2	 ROV14-271K	 270	 ±10%	 175	 225	 455	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 79	 655
650-ROV14-301K-S-2	 ROV14-301K	 300	 ±10%	 195	 250	 505	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 84	 650
650-ROV14-331K-S-2	 ROV14-331K	 330	 ±10%	 210	 275	 550	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 92	 613
650-ROV14-361K-S-2	 ROV14-361K	 360	 ±10%	 230	 300	 595	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 104	 465
650-ROV14-391K-S-2	 ROV14-391K	 390	 ±10%	 250	 320	 650	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 120	 458
650-ROV14-431K-S-2	 ROV14-431K	 430	 ±10%	 275	 350	 710	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 132	 454
650-ROV14-471K-S-2	 ROV14-471K	 470	 ±10%	 300	 385	 775	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 140	 413
650-ROV14-511K-S	 ROV14-511K	 510	 ±10%	 320	 418	 842	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 148	 374
650-ROV14-561K-S-2	 ROV14-561K	 560	 ±10%	 350	 460	 920	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 156	 398
650-ROV14-681K-S	 ROV14-681K	 680	 ±10%	 420	 560	 1120	 4500	 2500	 0.6	 172	 312
Mouser
Stock No.
Raychem
Part No.